The Corporation of the City of Kawartha Lakes

Agenda

Lindsay Legacy C.H.E.S.T. Fund Grant CommitteeMeeting

LLCF2025-02
Thursday, June 26, 2025
10:00 A M.

Wolfe Street Boardroom
50 Wolfe Street, Lindsay, Ontario

Members:

Councillor Mark Doble
Ron Mclnnes
Glenda Morris
Patrick O'Reilly
Sandra Richardson
Jan Sanderson
Alternate: Deputy Mayor Charlie McDonald

Accessible formats and communication supports are available upon request. The City of
Kawartha Lakes is committed to accessibility for persons with disabilities. Please contact
Agendaltems@kawarthalakes.ca if you have an accessible accommodation request.



2.1

2.2

2.3

41

5.1

5.2

5.2.1

5.2.2

5.2.3

5.3

Pages

Call to Order

Administrative Business
Adoption of Agenda

Declaration of Pecuniary Interest
Adoption of Minutes
Deputations/Presentations
Correspondence

Letter to Flato Academy Theatre Board
New or Other Business

Post Project Updates

Document Revisions

CP2021-011 Legacy C.H.E.S.T. Fund Grant Policy and Application
Online Application

Website Information

2025 Timeline Review

Next Meeting

Adjournment



	Agenda

