The Corporation of the City of Kawartha Lakes

Agenda

Lindsay Legacy C.H.E.S.T. Fund Grant CommitteeMeeting

LLCF2025-02
Thursday, June 26, 2025
10:00 A.M.
Wolfe Street Boardroom
50 Wolfe Street, Lindsay, Ontario

Members:

Councillor Mark Doble
Ron McInnes
Glenda Morris
Patrick O'Reilly
Sandra Richardson
Jan Sanderson

Alternate: Deputy Mayor Charlie McDonald

Accessible formats and communication supports are available upon request. The City of Kawartha Lakes is committed to accessibility for persons with disabilities. Please contact Agendaltems@kawarthalakes.ca if you have an accessible accommodation request.

1.	Call to Order
2.	Administrative Business
2.1	Adoption of Agenda
2.2	Declaration of Pecuniary Interest
2.3	Adoption of Minutes
3.	Deputations/Presentations
4.	Correspondence
4.1	Letter to Flato Academy Theatre Board
5.	New or Other Business
5.1	Post Project Updates
5.2	Document Revisions
5.2.1	CP2021-011 Legacy C.H.E.S.T. Fund Grant Policy and Application
5.2.2	Online Application
5.2.3	Website Information
5.3	2025 Timeline Review
6.	Next Meeting
7.	Adjournment

Pages